

# TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND & TATTLER SITE)

State: AK  
County: DENALI BOROUGH  
DENALI NATIONAL PARK AND PRESERVE

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA  
By: Barbara Allen  
Date: 02/25/03

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

Title: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contract Awarded to GREAT NORTHWEST, INC. Date: 3/13/03\_

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
GREAT NORTHWEST, INC. 2975 VAN HORN ROAD P O BOX 74646 FAIRBANKS, AK 99707	1,225,749.00	
CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC. 8821 EMERALD STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99502	1,325,866.00	
TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 30590 STERLING HIGHWAY P O BOX 70 ANCHOR POINT, AK 99556	1,394,761.00	
NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC. 8726 CORBIN DRIVE ANCHORAGE, AK 99507	1,404,159.50	
Engineer's Estimate	1,099,597.00	

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	ALL	330,000.00	330,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		150,000.00	150,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		341,000.00	341,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		224,000.00	224,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		183,000.00	183,000.00
15201	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	ALL	35,000.00	35,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		44,000.00	44,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		30,000.00	30,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		47,500.00	47,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		28,000.00	28,000.00
15703	m	Silt fence			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	480	25.00	12,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		28.00	13,440.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		44.00	21,120.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		13.00	6,240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	8,640.00
20301 A	each	Removal of pipe culvert			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		2,000.00	2,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		700.00	700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		625.00	625.00
20301 B	each	Removal and stockpiling of kiosk			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		2,300.00	2,300.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		4,000.00	4,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,550.00	1,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		280.00	280.00
20301 C	each	Removal and stockpiling of sign			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	5	250.00	1,250.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		400.00	2,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	2,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		310.00	1,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	600.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20302	m	Removal and stockpiling of curb , timber type			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	84	30.00	2,520.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		45.00	3,780.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		78.00	6,552.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		18.50	1,554.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	1,512.00
20303	m2	Removal of asphalt pavement			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	1,030	9.00	9,270.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		7.00	7,210.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2.50	2,575.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		15.00	15,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9.00	9,270.00
20401	m3	Roadway excavation			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	600	20.00	12,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		21.00	12,600.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		32.00	19,200.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		37.50	22,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		34.00	20,400.00
20402	m3	Subexcavation			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	590	27.00	15,930.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		50.00	29,500.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		59.00	34,810.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		81.00	47,790.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		19.00	11,210.00
20403	m3	Unclassified borrow			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	490	24.00	11,760.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		24.00	11,760.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		60.00	29,400.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		148.00	72,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		38.00	18,620.00
20405	m3	Select borrow			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	250	45.00	11,250.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		50.00	12,500.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		70.00	17,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		83.00	20,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		39.00	9,750.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20407	m3	Select topping			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	225	80.00	18,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		73.00	16,425.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		90.00	20,250.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		82.00	18,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		39.00	8,775.00
20414	m	Ditch reconditioning			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	150	18.00	2,700.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		58.00	8,700.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		61.00	9,150.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		67.00	10,050.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		19.00	2,850.00
20426	each	Boulders , remove and reset			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	4	280.00	1,120.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		300.00	1,200.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		600.00	2,400.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		98.00	392.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		118.00	472.00
20701	m2	Earthwork geotextile type II-B			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	820	1.50	1,230.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		5.00	4,100.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2.00	1,640.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		4.75	3,895.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	3,280.00
25307	m2	Gabion wall			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	130	500.00	65,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		750.00	97,500.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		594.00	77,220.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		237.00	30,810.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		385.00	50,050.00
25502	m3	Select granular backfill (Government furnished)			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	690	100.00	69,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		28.00	19,320.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		50.00	34,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		82.00	56,580.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		61.00	42,090.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25504	m2	Gabion-faced retaining wall			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	193	600.00	115,800.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		900.00	173,700.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		695.00	134,135.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,140.00	220,020.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		911.00	175,823.00
25601 A	each	Ground anchor (rock bolt type 1)			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	41	1,000.00	41,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		900.00	36,900.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,500.00	61,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		680.00	27,880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,900.00	77,900.00
25601 B	each	Ground anchor (rock bolt type 2)			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	31	1,000.00	31,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		1,200.00	37,200.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,500.00	46,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		700.00	21,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,900.00	58,900.00
30109	m3	Aggregate surface course (Government furnished)			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	150	100.00	15,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		65.00	9,750.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		68.00	10,200.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		105.00	15,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		38.00	5,700.00
30801	m3	Roadway aggregate method 1			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	330	120.00	39,600.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		85.00	28,050.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		78.00	25,740.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		115.00	37,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		67.00	22,110.00
40201	t	Minor hot asphalt concrete			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	560	140.00	78,400.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		144.00	80,640.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		150.00	84,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		230.00	128,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		146.00	81,760.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201	t	Tack coat grade CSS-1			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	0.9	2,500.00	2,250.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		680.00	612.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	450.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		6,180.00	5,562.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	540.00
60201 A	m	450 millimeter pipe culvert			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	12	230.00	2,760.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		250.00	3,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		164.00	1,968.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		175.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	2,100.00
60201 B	m	600 millimeter pipe culvert			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	37	270.00	9,990.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		190.00	7,030.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		197.00	7,289.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		126.00	4,662.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		195.00	7,215.00
60403 A	each	Inlet, type 1			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	2	3,200.00	6,400.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		2,300.00	4,600.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,800.00	3,600.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		8,095.00	16,190.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,400.00	4,800.00
60403 B	each	Inlet, type 2			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	1	3,600.00	3,600.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		2,400.00	2,400.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		8,870.00	8,870.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,700.00	2,700.00
60502 A	m	Standard underdrain system , type 1			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	62	200.00	12,400.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		80.00	4,960.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		188.00	11,656.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		28.50	1,767.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240.00	14,880.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60502 B	m	Standard underdrain system , type 2			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	140	200.00	28,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		70.00	9,800.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		158.00	22,120.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		21.50	3,010.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240.00	33,600.00
60507	m	150 millimeter outlet pipe			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	25	160.00	4,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		186.00	4,650.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		158.00	3,950.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		28.00	700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		205.00	5,125.00
60801	m2	Paved waterway type V			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	41	70.00	2,870.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		160.00	6,560.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		44.00	1,804.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		110.00	4,510.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	2,050.00
60919	m	Plastic curb			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	170	150.00	25,500.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		52.00	8,840.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		133.00	22,610.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		12.00	2,040.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		95.00	16,150.00
61501	m2	Aggregate sidewalk			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	370	14.00	5,180.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		165.00	61,050.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		18.00	6,660.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		13.25	4,902.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		29.00	10,730.00
61901	m	Fence, rock protection			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	100	30.00	3,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		373.00	37,300.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		165.00	16,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		78.00	7,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		145.00	14,500.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201 A	hour	Grader, motor, 90 kW minimum			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	40	300.00	12,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		245.00	9,800.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		175.00	7,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		310.00	12,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		225.00	9,000.00
62201 B	hour	Hydraulic excavator, 1.1 m3 minimum capacity with thumb attachment			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	16	300.00	4,800.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		300.00	4,800.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		260.00	4,160.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		375.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		285.00	4,560.00
62201 C	hour	Tractor, crawler (dozer), ripper, 225 kW minimum			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	24	300.00	7,200.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		350.00	8,400.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		260.00	6,240.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		370.00	8,880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		195.00	4,680.00
62301	hour	General labor			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	20	80.00	1,600.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		100.00	2,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		80.00	1,600.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		70.00	1,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	1,600.00
62404	m2	Placing conserved topsoil, 100 millimeter depth			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	950	45.00	42,750.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		18.00	17,100.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		10.00	9,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		86.00	81,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.00	10,450.00
63301	each	Sign installation (Government furnished)			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	1	500.00	500.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		184.00	184.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,500.00	1,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		310.00	310.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		195.00	195.00



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63302	m2	Sign installation			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	2.00	700.00	1,400.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		4,000.00	8,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		3,200.00	6,400.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		5,360.00	10,720.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		535.00	1,070.00
63308	each	Removing and resetting signs			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		1,200.00	1,200.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,300.00	1,300.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		310.00	310.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,460.00	1,460.00
63401 A	m	Pavement markings type J, solid yellow			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	332	10.00	3,320.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		40.00	13,280.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		17.00	5,644.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		12.00	3,984.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	1,660.00
63401 B	m	Pavement markings type J, solid white			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	231	14.00	3,234.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		40.00	9,240.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		17.00	3,927.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		17.00	3,927.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	1,155.00
63401 C	m	Pavement markings type J, stop line			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	8	100.00	800.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		500.00	4,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		60.00	480.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		132.00	1,056.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	120.00
63406 A	each	Pavement markings type J, arrow symbol			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	2	420.00	840.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		1,200.00	2,400.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	1,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		485.00	970.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	400.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63406 B	each	Pavement marking type J, handicap symbol			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	2	420.00	840.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		1,200.00	2,400.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	1,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		490.00	980.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	400.00
63505 A	each	Barricade type I			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	6	140.00	840.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		250.00	1,500.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	3,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		85.00	510.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		435.00	2,610.00
63505 B	each	Barricade type III			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	16	250.00	4,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		600.00	9,600.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	8,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		210.00	3,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		265.00	4,240.00
63506	each	Cone type 1050 millimeter tubular			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	15	60.00	900.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		125.00	1,875.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		60.00	900.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		27.00	405.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		58.00	870.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	31	600.00	18,600.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		600.00	18,600.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		860.00	26,660.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		120.00	3,720.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		290.00	8,990.00
63511	m	Temporary concrete barrier			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	144	150.00	21,600.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		80.00	11,520.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		248.00	35,712.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		460.00	66,240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	14,400.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63521 A	each	Warning light type A			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	7	75.00	525.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		50.00	350.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		200.00	1,400.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		130.00	910.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	630.00
63521 B	each	Warning light type C			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	20	75.00	1,500.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		50.00	1,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		200.00	4,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		130.00	2,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	1,500.00
63701	each	Field office			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	1	9,000.00	9,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		7,950.00	7,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
63703	each	Residential housing			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		30,000.00	30,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		24,200.00	24,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
65801	m3	Compaction grout			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	2	3,000.00	6,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		370.00	740.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		8,000.00	16,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2,100.00	4,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	1,800.00
67502	m	Pedestrian railing			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	37	300.00	11,100.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		200.00	7,400.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		367.00	13,579.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		104.00	3,848.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240.00	8,880.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/26/03

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-DENA 10(14)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (SAVAGE RIVER TURNAROUND &amp; TATTLER SITE)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
67518	each	Stairs, timber			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		104,000.00	104,000.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		4,225.00	4,225.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
68201	m2	Polystyrene foam , type V, 75 millimeter thickness			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	740	14.00	10,360.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		63.00	46,620.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		44.00	32,560.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		51.00	37,740.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24.00	17,760.00
68202	m2	Geomembrane			
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.	840	14.00	11,760.00
		CONSTRUCTION UNLIMITED, INC.		47.00	39,480.00
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		30.00	25,200.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		18.00	15,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24.00	20,160.00